
  

School Calendar 2021-2022 

School Opens – August 9, 2021 

 

August 2-6, Mon. – Fri. In-Service 

August 5, Thursday  Mandatory Parent Orientation & Welcome BBQ (6 to 7:30 pm) 

August 9, Monday  Classes Begin K-12 (Preschool Staggered entry begins) 

August 11, Wednesday First Official Day for Preschool 

September 6, Monday Labor Day – Holiday 

October 4-8 Mon. - Fri. Fall Break 

October 11, Monday  Teacher In-Service and Parent Teacher Conferences 

    (Report Cards Posted) 

November 11, Thursday  Veterans Day Observed – Holiday 

November 22-26 Mon. – Fri. Thanksgiving Holiday 

Dec. 20 – Dec. 31  Christmas Break 

January 3, Monday   In-service 

January 4, Tuesday  Classes Resume (Report Cards Posted) 

January 17, Monday  Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Holiday 

February 21, Monday  President’s Day – Holiday 

March 11, Friday  Teacher In-Service and Parent Teacher Conferences 

    (Report Cards Posted) 

March 14-18, Mon.-Fri.  Spring Break  

April 15, Friday  Good Friday – Holiday 

April 18, Monday  Easter Monday - Holiday 

May 6, Friday   Graduation 

May 25, Wednesday  1/2 Day – Last Day (Report Cards Posted)           


